M A K I N G S E N S E O F T E C H N O L O G Y
Introducing the SG 14
It makes perfect sense
INTRODUCING THE SG 14
It’s true to say that Telco is considered the leading choice of light curtains within the
industrial door market. Telco’s SG 14 is a high performance self-contained light curtain
system that generates a dense grid of infrared scanning light beams designed to
provide maximum door protection, radically reducing the risk of personal injury and

Tr
an
sm
it
te
r
D
et
ec
to
r
Water-Resistant Slim Line C
Housing Active Number of Beam Connection 5 m cable 0.5 m cable with 5 pin, M12 plug
Range
Length Height Channels Spacing Output Order reference
850 mm 695 mm 16 SGT 14-085-016-A1-C-01-5 SGT 14-085-016-A1-C-01-0.5-J5
1250 mm 1065 mm 24 SGT 14-125-024-A1-C-01-5 SGT 14-125-024-A1-C-01-0.5-J5
1600 mm 1430 mm 32
46 mm – –
SGT 14-160-032-A1-C-01-5 SGT 14-160-032-A1-C-01-0.5-J5
10 m
2000 mm 1800 mm 40 SGT 14-200-040-A1-C-01-5 SGT 14-200-040-A1-C-01-0.5-J5
2400 mm 2165 mm 48 SGT 14-240-048-A1-C-01-5 SGT 14-240-048-A1-C-01-0.5-J5
2800 mm 2535 mm 56 SGT 14-280-056-A1-C-01-5 SGT 14-280-056-A1-C-01-0.5-J5
R
ec
ei
ve

Tr
an
sm
it
te
r
D
et
ec
to
r
Water-Resistant Leading Edge D
Housing Active Number of Beam Connection 5 m cable 0.5 m cable with 5 pin, M12 plug
Range
Length Height Channels Spacing Output Order reference
850 mm 695 mm 16 SGT 14-085-016-A1-D-01-5 SGT 14-085-016-A1-D-01-0.5-J5
1250 mm 1065 mm 24 SGT 14-125-024-A1-D-01-5 SGT 14-125-024-A1-D-01-0.5-J5
1600 mm 1430 mm 32
46 mm – –
SGT 14-160-032-A1-D-01-5 SGT 14-160-032-A1-D-01-0.5-J5
7,5 m
2000 mm 1800 mm 40 SGT 14-200-040-A1-D-01-5 SGT 14-200-040-A1-D-01-0.5-J5
2400 mm 2165 mm 48 SGT 14-240-048-A1-D-01-5 SGT 14-240-048-A1-D-01-0.5-J5
2800 mm 2535 mm 56 SGT 14-280-056-A1-D-01-5 SGT 14-280-056-A1-D-01-0.5-J5
R
ec
ei
ve